MINNETONKA LADIES’ ALL TIME BEST 100 METERS
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Zeal Kuku
Carolina Bowe
Tara Wetzel
Tonya Andruskiewicz
Faith Robinson
Amanda Miller
Lakaysa Bollig
Maureen Leonard
Brynn Rusing
Ashley Shields
Briena Giebel
Amy Uner

Becca Gassman
Megan McFarlin
Leah Parker
Britta Olsen

Tori McKinney
Alex Orlowsky
Lindsey Koch
Nida Pellizzer

100 YARD DASH - RETIRED RECORD

Jane Schmidt

12.06
12.17
12.33
12.33WA
12.35
12.38
12.47
12.49
12.49
12.54
12.66
12.82
12.91
12.93
12.94
12.95
12.95
12.96
12.96
12.97

11.42

2024
2012
1988
1992
2019
1993
1998
1986
2024
2019
2023
2000
2005
2006
2006
2010
2024
2013
2024
2004

1978



