

MINNETONKA LADIES' ALL TIME BEST 100 METERS

1.	Zeal Kuku	12.06	2024
2.	Carolina Bowe	12.17	2012
3.	Tara Wetzel	12.33	1988
	Tonya Andruskiewicz	12.33WA	1992
4.	Faith Robinson	12.35	2019
5.	Amanda Miller	12.38	1993
6.	Lakaysa Bollig	12.47	1998
7.	Maureen Leonard	12.49	1986
	Brynn Rusing	12.49	2024
8.	Ashley Shields	12.54	2019
9.	Briena Giebel	12.66	2023
10.	Amy Uner	12.82	2000
11.	Becca Gassman	12.91	2005
12.	Megan McFarlin	12.93	2006
13.	Leah Parker	12.94	2006
14.	Britta Olsen	12.95	2010
	Tori McKinney	12.95	2024
15.	Alex Orlowsky	12.96	2013
	Lindsey Koch	12.96	2024
16.	Nida Pellizzer	12.97	2004

100 YARD DASH - RETIRED RECORD

Jane Schmidt	11.42	1978
--------------	-------	------